
Severn Valley School of Dance 

Term Dates for Our   Academic Year 

September 22 to July 2023 
Autumn Term 2022 

Monday 12th September to Saturday 18th December 

October Half Term 2022 

Saturday 22nd October to Friday 28th October 

 

Spring Term 2023 

Monday 9th January to Saturday 1st April 

February Half Term 2023 

Monday 20th February to Saturday 25th February 

 

Summer Term 2023 

Saturday 15th April to Monday 17th July  

May Half Term 2023 

Monday 29th May to Saturday 3rd June 

No Dance on Bank Holiday Monday 1st May. 

No Dance on Saturday 6th May or Monday 8th May due to the Kings Coronation…….these 

classes have been made up during the Summer Term. 

If you are attending Exam Coaching Classes, please refer to the separate timetable outlining the Sundays when classes 

do and do not take place.  

 

At times the above dates have to be altered due to circumstances out of our control. 

If this has to happen you will be informed by email. 


